
Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD October 2022 

 

 Domestic Travel 
 

Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1-31 October 2022 

 

 

13/14 October 2022 

17/18 October 2022 

Mileage  
 
Tolls 
 
 
 
Cork travel / Subsistence  
 
Longford travel/ Subsistence 

€2575.45 

€101.59 

 

€199.08 

€176.29 

 

 

 

 

 

€3,052.41 

 

Foreign Travel 
 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

 
 
30 October 2022  
31 October 2022 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Informal Compet 
Council Prague 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
Accommodation and Travel Costs 
borne by the EU Presidency  
 
Other Expenses / Subsistence 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
€132.39 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
€132.39 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


