Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD October 2022

Domestic Travel

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1-31 October 2022	Mileage	€2575.45	
	Tolls	€101.59	
13/14 October 2022	Cork travel / Subsistence	€199.08	
17/18 October 2022	Longford travel/ Subsistence	€176.29	€3,052.41

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
30 October 2022 31 October 2022	Informal Compet Council Prague	Accommodation and Travel Costs borne by the EU Presidency Other Expenses / Subsistence	€132.39	€132.39